
Arickaree/Woodlin Football Schedule 2021
Basketball Below

Sat., Aug. 21 SCRIMMAGE vs Prairie & Genoa-Hugo @ Woodlin 10:00 am HS

Thu., Aug. 26 @ Fleming 7:00 pm HS

Thu., Sep. 2 Hi-Plains @ Arickaree 4:00/7:30 pm AMS, HS

Fri., Sep. 10 Flagler @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS Only

Sat., Sep. 11 @ Hanover 10:30/1:00 pm AMS, HS

Thu., Sep. 16 Arickaree @ Woodlin 4:00 pm MS Only

Fri., Sep. 24 HOMECOMING - Stratton @ Arickaree 4:00/7:30 pm AMS, HS

Fri., Oct. 1 @ Otis 4:00/7:30 pm AMS, HS

Mon., Oct. 4 Lone Star @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS Only

Tue., Oct. 5 Bethune @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS

Fri., Oct. 8 @ Kiowa 4:00/7:30 pm WMS, HS

Tue., Oct. 12 @ Deer Trail 4:00 pm WMS

Thu., Oct. 14 @ Lone Star 4:00 pm WMS

Sat., Oct. 16 Sierra Grande @ Woodlin 1:00 pm HS

Fri., Oct. 22 Peetz @ Arickaree 7:30 pm HS

Sat., Oct. 30 @ Idalia 4:00/7:30 pm AMS, HS

Nov. 5-6 1st Round of Playoffs TBA HS

Nov. 12-13 2nd Round of Playoffs TBA HS

Nov. 19-20 Semi-Final Round TBA HS

Nov. 27 State Championship Game TBA HS

*Arickaree/Woodlin Home Games
AMS - Arickaree Middle School | WMS - Woodlin Middle School

**HS Postseason play TBD
All days with HS ONLY games are bolded.

Schedule subject to change.

Updated October 7, 2021

Basketball Added 10/18/21



Arickaree/Woodlin Volleyball Schedule 2021
Fri., Aug. 20 @ Briggsdale 5:30 pm JV, V

Sat., Aug. 21 SCRIMMAGE vs Prairie @ Woodlin 10:00 am JV, V

Tue., Aug. 24 Genoa-Hugo @ Woodlin 4:00 pm WMS, V

Thu, Sep. 2 Hi-Plains @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS, JV, V

Sat., Sep. 4 Burlington & Wray @ Burlington 1:00 pm V Only

Fri., Sep. 10 Flagler @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS Only

Sat., Sep. 11 Tournament @ Bethune 8:00 am V Only

Tue., Sep. 14 @ Wray 5:00 pm JV, V

Thu., Sep. 16 @ Woodlin After FB MS Only

Fri., Sep. 17 Miami-Yoder @ Woodlin 4:00 pm JV, V

Fri., Sep. 24 HOMECOMING - Stratton @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS, JV, V

Sat., Sep. 25 Tournament @ Akron 9:00 am JV, V

Fri., Oct. 1 @ Otis 4:00 pm AMS, JV, V

Mon., Oct. 4 Lone Star @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS Only

Tue., Oct. 5 Bethune @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AMS, V

Fri., Oct 8 @ Kiowa 4:00 pm WMS, JV, V

Tue., Oct. 12 @ Deer Trail 4:00 pm WMS

Thu., Oct. 14 @ Lone Star 4:00 pm WMS, JV, V

Thu. Oct. 21 @ Deer Trail 4:30 pm JV, V

Fri., Oct. 22 Prairie @ Arickaree 3:30 pm JV, V

Mon., Oct 25 MS Tournament @ Otis 9:00 am MS Only

Sat., Oct. 30 @ Idalia 3:00 pm AMS, JV, V

Fri., Nov. 5 Regionals @TBA TBA V Only

Nov. 11-13 State Volleyball @ TBA TBA V Only

*Arickaree/Woodlin Home Games
AMS - Arickaree Middle School | WMS - Woodlin Middle School

**HS Postseason play TBD
All days with HS ONLY games are bolded.

Schedule subject to change.  Please see the Volleyball Band App for up-to-date changes.

Updated October 7, 2021



Arickaree/Woodlin Basketball Schedule
2021

Fri., Dec. 3 Woodlin Tournament 5:30 pm HS G+B

Mon. Dec. 6 Woodlin JH @ Otis 4:00 pm WJH G+B

Fri., Dec. 10 Prairie Tournament 4:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Dec. 17 Fleming Tournament 4:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Jan. 7 Stratton @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 15 Arickaree @ Rocky Mtn. Lutheran 4:00 pm HS G+B

Mon., Jan. 10 Arickaree JH @ Otis 4:00 pm AJH G+B

Tue., Jan. 11 Lonestar JH @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH G+B

Fri., Jan. 14 @ Hi-PLains 4:00 pm AJH HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 15 @ Flagler 1:00 pm AJH HS G+B

Tue., Jan. 18 Arickaree JH Girls @ Akron 4:00 pm AJH G

Fri., Jan. 21 @ Bethune 4:00 pm AJH HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 22 @ Cheyenne Wells 2:00 pm JV V G+B

Thur., Jan 27 @ Lonestar 4:00 pm WJH HS G+B

Fri., Jan. 28 Idalia @ Arickaree 4:00 pm JH HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 29 Junior High Tournament 9:00 am JH G+B

Tue., Feb. 1 Junior High Championship TBA JH G+B

Thur., Feb. 3 @ Genoa Hugo 4:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Feb. 4 Otis @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Feb. 11 Briggsdale @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B

Sat., Feb. 12 Weldon Valley @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B
Fri., Feb 18 @ Deer Trail                                     5:00 pm             HS G+B

*Arickaree/Woodlin Home Games All days with HS ONLY games are bolded.    Schedule subject to change.




